
Registered Code Testing Companies 3/2/2016

Company Name Owner/Manager Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email

$99 Add‐an‐Audit Eco Inspections Roland Huettel 4708 Roundup Trail Austin TX 78745 (512) 784‐3429 roland@ecoinspections.com

1 Earth Energy Audits Andy Pell 6912 Villita Avenida Austin TX 78741 (512) 466‐7679 apell@earthaudits.com

1st Choice Energy David Malone 11806 Mustang Chase Austin TX 78727 (512) 762‐5000 dwm@1stchoiceenergy.com

360 Energy Savers Moore McDonough 27431 Waterfall Hill Pkwy Austin TX 78669 (512) 474‐8999 moore@360energysavers.com

Accountable Energy Scott Young 11208 Silo Valley Dr. Austin TX 78754 (512) 785‐4533 accountableenergy@yahoo.com

Action Energy Auditors Billy Celey 2111 Jasmine Path Round Rock TX 78664 (512) 789‐6282 billy@actionenergyauditors.com

Advance Air Systems Glenn Gordon 114 Cimarron Park Loop, Ste D Buda TX 78610 (512) 452‐4859 glenn.g@aastab.com

Affordable Air Care LLC Sid Grossman 2112 Oak Valley Rd. Austin TX 78747 (512) 983‐6911 sidgrossman@yahoo.com

Air Technologies, Inc. Billy McAlister P.O. Box 129 Manchaca TX 78652 (512) 280‐3398 estimating@airtechtx.com

Airtight Building Performance Byron Phillips 3303 Adelanto Ct. Austin TX 78738 (512) 423‐0394 bphillips@airtightperformance.com

AirTite Inspections Bill Kelliher 9525 Prescott Dr. Austin TX 78749 (512) 848‐7796 bkelliher@austin.rr.com

Approved Energy Audits Amir Faghih 32 Woodland Loop Round Rock TX 78664 (512) 255‐0701 yesamos@gmail.com

Aspen Environmental Mitchell Young 12407 N. MOPAC, Ste 250 Austin TX 78758 (512) 535‐6815 myoung@aspenenv.com

ATS Engineering Sharon Sargent 912 S Capital of TX Hwy, Suite 450 Austin TX 78746 (512) 328‐6995 dondi_atwell@ats_engineers.com

Austin A‐Plus Services Greg Yamin 2116 White Horse Trail Austin TX 78757 (512) 450‐1980 hvac99@aplusac.com

Austin Auditors William Marshall, Jr. PO Box 303068 Austin TX 78703 (512) 879‐3567 w.marshall@austinauditors.com

Austin Green Conservation Jeff Geissen P.O. Box 80073 Austin TX 78708 (512) 832‐1700 jeff@austingreenconservation.com

Austin Green Team Trent Brazziel 2110 W. Slaughter Ln., Ste 110‐504 Austin TX 78748 (512) 810‐8996 admin@austingreenteam.net

Austin Independent Mechanical Susan Herring 5025 FM 2001 Buda TX 78610 (512) 312‐9080 office@aim4ac.com

Austin Star Services Jonathan Esquivel 9300 S. IH35 Ste A‐500 Austin TX 78748 (512) 203‐0765 austinstar5120@yahoo.com

Austin's ECAD Specialist Stephen Standley 3816 S. Lamar Blvd, Ste. 1904 Austin TX 78704 (512) 584‐4604 stephen@ecadspecialist.com

Bluegill Energy Management Clayton Farmer 23603 Wildflower Circle Katy TX 77494 (281) 802‐1224 cfarmer@bluegillenergy.com

Builders Energy Rater Ross Bacon 8135 Bracken Creek San Antonio TX 78266 (210) 448‐1110 rbacon@BuildersEnergyRater.com

Building Performance & Comfort Doug Garrett 251 C.R. 264 Leander TX 78641 (512) 259‐2324 dgarrett@texas.net

Building Performance Testing Chris Strand 819 Wagon Trail Austin TX 78758 (512) 834‐8628 david.renault‐varian@serviceexperts.com

Burea Veritas Cody McGhie 1000 Jupiter Rd., Ste 800 Plano TX 75074 (800) 906‐7199 cody.mcghie@us.bureauveritas.com
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Burgess Construction Consultants, 
Inc.

Jon Radosta 1970 Rawhide Dr., Suite 316 Round Rock TX 78681 (512) 828‐0011 jradosta@burgess‐inc.com

City Conservation Charlie Ford 909 McPhaul St. Austin TX 78758 (512) 467‐2689 cityconservation@yahoo.com

Conservation Services Frank McCarthy 2919 Wadsworth Way Austin TX 78748 (512) 282‐8811 tmccarthy@yahoo.com

Contects John Henderson 200 E. Grayson St., Ste 104 San Antonio TX 78215 (210) 824‐8758 chip@contects.com

DPIS Engineering Clayton Morris 1600 E. Hufsmith Rd. Tomaball TX 77375 (281) 351‐0048 clayton@dpis.com

Earth Angels Energy Audits Efrain Ramirez PO Box 1677 Dripping Springs TX 78620 (512) 299‐0380 earthangels@yahoo.com

Ecorate, LLC Erik Bell 5114 Balcones Woods Dr. #307 Austin TX 78759 (512) 964‐3008 info@ecorate.net

EIC/ComfortHome Ed Carr 525 Greenfield Rd. Lancaster PA 17601 (800) 367‐7223 nmontalvo@comforthome.com

Energy Audit Masters James Davis II 2800 E. Whitestone, Ste 12‐‐154 Cedar Park TX 78681 (512) 589‐3038 jamesdavis@energyauditmasters.com

Energy Audits of Austin John Ogleton 1501 Richcreek Rd. Austin TX 78757 (512) 796‐3332 john@energyauditsatx.com

Energy Inspectors Cody McGhie 2600 K Avenue Plano TX 75074 (800) 808‐7190 cmcghie@energyinspectors.com

Energy Sense Wayne King 4300 Nixon Lane Austin TX 78725 (512) 927‐5033 wayne.king@mascocs.com

Force Energy Solutions John Owens 5707 Quail Crown San Antonio TX 78249 (210) 563‐5433 JohnOwens@ForceES.com

Foster Inspections Larry Foster 3800 Ben Garza Lane Austin TX 78749 (512) 440‐7141 Larry@fosterinspections.com

Fox Energy Specialists Jerry Fenchel 10808 Old Manchaca Rd. Austin TX 78748 (817) 546‐0160 jfenchel@foxenergyspecialists.com

Global Energy Services Inc. Rich Marcotte 189 Lake Forest Rd. Morgan's Point TX 76513 (512) 877‐4237 rich@greenrater.net

Go Green Squads Susan Meredith 900 Old Koenig Ln #139 Austin TX 78756 (512) 326‐9300 susan@gogreensquads.com

Green Building Applications Brady Zaitoon 1709 Giles St. Austin TX 78722 (512) 784‐6213 info@greenbuildingapps.com

Green Building Authority Rick von Schnier 9501 N. FM 620, #16203 Austin TX 78726 (512) 992‐5847 info@greenbuildingausthority.com

Green City Energy Audits Blake Manson 6000 Shepherd Mt. Cove #408 Austin TX 78730 (512) 363‐5181 apell@greencityaustin.com

Green Collar Operations Robert Scott 625 Brentwood Austin TX 78752 (512) 968‐7045 rob@greencollaroperations.com

Green Footprint Solutions Kurt Limburg 3267 Bee Cave Rd #107 PMB285 Austin TX 78746 (888) 789‐0906 info@greenfootprintsolutions.com

Green Zone Home Greg Schroeder 3005 S. Lamar, Suite D‐109‐396 Austin TX 78704 (512) 467‐0005 greg@greenzonehome.com

Hill Country Insulation Lee Morris 20105 Algreg St. Pflugerville TX 78660 (512) 515‐7707 leem@hcinsulation.com

Jenergy Inspections Jennifer Wattier 3214 Federal Rd. Pasadena TX 77504 (713) 677‐0087 office@jenergyinspections.com

McCullough Heating & Air Al D'Andrea 2620 Buell Ave. Austin TX 78757 (512) 280‐0011 al@coolmenow.com

Mlaw Consultants & Engineers Jay Conner 2804 Longhorn Blvd. Austin TX 78758 (512) 835‐7000 crtrahan@mlaw‐eng.com

Nedry Energy Audits Rick Nedry 800 Brazos, Ste. 1303 Austin TX 78701 (512) 992‐9555 ricknedry@gmail.com
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Pannell Power LLC Arthur M. Pannell 7607 Forest Wood Rd. Austin TX 78745 (512) 903‐7859 pannellpower@gmail.com

Positive Energy Kristof Irwin 1203 S. 3rd Street Austin TX 78704 (512) 497‐3221 kristof@positiveenergy.pro

Pro Energy Consultants Kirk Van Roekel 8760A Research Blvd. #325 Austin TX 78621 (512) 638‐3380 kvanroekel@proenergyconsulatants.com

QLS Services K. C. Walters PO Box 141483 Austin TX 78714 (512) 928‐4580 qls‐hvac@sbcglobal.net

SkyeTec Environmental Services Chris Uhland 9570 Regency Square Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32225 (866) 759‐3832 thull@skyetec.com

Stan's Heating & Air Inc. Stan Johnson 11700 Stonehollow Dr., #100 Austin TX 78758 (512) 929‐9393 sjohnson@stansac.com

Sunergy Adam Stepan P.O. Box 40508 Austin TX 78704 (512) 351‐4352 adams@sunergytexas.com

Texas Energy Systems Herbert Perkins, Jr. 401 Almarion Dr. Austin TX 78746 (512) 797‐2900 hdperkins@txenergysystems.com

Tex‐Energy Solutions Steve Saunders 2611 E. Pioneer Dr. Irving TX 75061 (512) 800‐9003 ross.britton@usecologic

The Delphi Groupe, Inc. R.D. Ganny 2211 South IH 35, Ste. 400 Austin TX 78741 (512) 462‐1181 rbaron@delphigroupe.com

Veritas Building Consultants, LLC Jason Embry P.O. Box 201358 Austin TX 78720 (512) 918‐1820 jason@veritasbuildingconsultants.com

Wise Energy Systems Larry Tufford 5114 Balcones Woods #307‐287 Austin TX 78759 (512) 246‐6565 wiseenergysystems@yahoo.com

YPS Facility Service Glenn Randle P.O. Box 9009 Austin TX 78766 (512) 303‐3705 dennyk@yps.com
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